
                                       SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 
DEPARTMENT OF NEPHROLOGY 

                               TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR DM (Nephrology) POST GRADUATES 
 MONTH OF MAY - 2017 

 

 

 

S.                                     
NO 

PROGRAMMES DAY  TIME 

1 Topic Discussion  Every Monday, Tuesday and Friday  8 am to 9 am 

 2 Nephrology OPD  Every Monday to Saturday 9 am to 1 pm 

3 Interventions / Procedures   Every Monday to Saturday 3 pm to 4 pm 

4 Ward Rounds Every Day 9 am to 11 am 

5 Journal Club                                               Every Saturday 8 am to 9 am 

6 Interdepartmental Meeting                                           Every Wednesday  8 am to 9 am 

7 Nephro – Pathology discussion Every Thursday  8 am to 9 am 

8 Seminars    Every Thursday 1 pm to 3 pm 

9 Case presentation /  CPC Every Tuesday and Saturday  1 pm to 3 pm 

10 Grand Rounds  Every Thursday 9 am to 12 pm 

S. 

NO 

Date Day Topic Presenter Chairperson 

1 01/05/17 Monday Kidney Stem Cells Dr.Sreerag Dr.Padmanabhan.R 
2 02/05/17 Tuesday Acidosis in CKD and chronic TIN Dr.Yuvaraja Dr.Sreedhar.S 

3 04/05/17 Thursday Nephro Pathology Discussion Dr.Venugopal Dr.Krishna Kumar.S 
4 05/05/17 Friday Inherited Metabolic diseases and Kidney Dr.Sreerag Dr.Padmanabhan.R 

5 06/05/17 Saturday Journal Club                                               Dr.Yuvaraja Dr.Sreedhar.S 
6 08/05/17 Monday Posterior Urethral Valve / Renal Agenesis Dr.Venugopal Dr.Krishna Kumar.S 
7 09/05/17 Tuesday Ciliopathies and Cyst formation  Dr.Sreerag Dr.Padmanabhan.R 

8 11/05/17 Thursday Nephro Pathology Discussion Dr.Yuvaraja Dr.Sreedhar.S 

9 12/05/17 Friday Preeclampsia  Dr.Venugopal Dr.Krishna Kumar.S 

10 13/05/17 Saturday Journal Club                                               Dr.Sreerag Dr.Padmanabhan.R 

11 15/05/17 Monday Aki Prevention - Pharmacological  Strategies Dr.Yuvaraja Dr.Sreedhar.S 
12 16/05/17 Tuesday Recurrent Renal Disease – Post Transplant  Dr.Venugopal Dr.Krishna Kumar.S 

13 18/05/17 Thursday Nephro Pathology Discussion Dr.Sreerag Dr.Padmanabhan.R 

14 19/05/17 Friday Infectious Complications post Transplant Dr.Yuvaraja Dr.Sreedhar.S 

15 20/05/17 Saturday Journal Club                                               Dr.Venugopal Dr.Krishna Kumar.S 

16 22/05/17 Monday PD–Adequacy & Non Infectious complication Dr.Yuvaraja   Dr.Padmanabhan.R 

17 23/05/17 Tuesday Approach to a patient with Vasculitis Dr.Sreerag Dr.Sreedhar.S 

18 25/05/17 Thursday Nephro Pathology Discussion Dr.Venugopal Dr.Krishna Kumar.S 

19 26/05/17 Friday Hemoperfusion and Hemo Diafilltration  Dr.Sreerag Dr.Padmanabhan.R 

20 27/05/17 Saturday Journal Club                                               Dr.Yuvaraja Dr.Sreedhar.S 

21 29/05/17 Monday Uremic Toxins  Dr.Venugopal Dr.Krishna Kumar.S 

22 30/05/17 Tuesday AKI – Pathophysiology  Dr.Sreerag Dr.Padmanabhan.R 



 

 

INTER DEPARTMENTAL MEETING 

 

 

S.NO DATE TOPICS PRESENTER CHAIRPERSON 

                                                  

                                                                                  SEMINARS  

   Dr.Padmanabhan.R 

1 04/05/17 
Renal Artery Stenosis - 
Diagnosis & Management 

Dr. Sreerag / Dr.Yuvaraja /  

Dr.Venugopal Dr.Sreedhar.S 

2 11/05/17 Fluid Management in Sepsis 
Dr. Sreerag / Dr.Yuvaraja /  

Dr.Venugopal Dr.Krishna Kumar.S 

3 18/05/17 
Stem Cell Therapy for Renal 
Disease 

Dr. Sreerag / Dr.Yuvaraja /  

Dr.Venugopal Dr.Padmanabhan.R 

4 25/05/17 Cystic Disease of Kidney 
Dr. Sreerag / Dr.Yuvaraja /  

Dr.Venugopal Dr.Sreedhar.S 

S. 

NO 
DATE DEPARTMENT TOPICS PRESENTER 

1 03/05/17 Nephro – Radiology Meet Case Discussion with Images Dr.Venugopal 

   2 10/05/17 Nephro-Rheumatology Meet 
Lupus Nephritis Current 
Management 

Dr.Sreerag 

3 17/05/17 Nephro-Cardio Meet CAD in CKD Dr.Yuvaraja 

4 24/05/17 Nephro – Urology Meet Chronic Allograft Dysfunction Dr.Venugopal 

5 31/05/17 Nephro – Radiology Meet Case Discussion with Images Dr.Sreerag 


